
Planet 4-Port 10/100Base-TX + 1-Port 100Base-FX
Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch

ISW-511
EAN 4711213688652

PLANET Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch 4-port + 1-port SC
Multimode, 1310nm, up to 2km

PLANET IP30 Slim Type 4-Port,Industrial Ethernet Switch +
1-Port,100Base-FX(SC) (-10 - 60ø C)

Guaranteed a stable operating performance under rough
conditions

• Almacenamiento de alto rendimiento y arquitectura avanzada.
• Previene la pérdida de paquetes por presión posterior

(Half-Duplex) y el control de flujo de cuadros PAUSE IEEE 802.3x
(Full-Duplex)

• Placa base (tejido de conmutación) de 1Gbps

• Protocolo: CSMA/CD

Attributes

• Número de puertos: 4
• Velocidad Ethernet: Fast Ethernet
• Uso industrial: sí
• Apto para exteriores: no
• Managed: no
• PoE (Power over Ethernet): no
• Protección contra vandalismo: no
• Tipo de instalación: Raíl DIN
• VLAN: no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 1 0.68 21.00 15.00 5.00 1,575.00

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.68 21.00 15.00 5.00 1,575.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.68 21.00 15.00 5.00 1,575.00

Net single without Packaging 1 0.68 21.00 15.00 5.00 0.00

EU responsible person

EU based economic operator ensuring the product complies with the required regulations.

ASSMANN Electronic GmbH
Gewerbepark 8
Kalsdorf bei Graz, Austria
https://www.assmann24h.at
office@assmann24h.at
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